2015 VEWL JV

PlaceWinners Report

East
Place

46 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

50 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

54 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

58 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

61 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

64 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

67 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

70 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

73 Lbs:

Name

Brayden
Luke
Nicholas
John

Logan
Cayden
Luke
Reef

Mikhail
Joseph
Johnny
Kiefer

Cade
Devlin
Mason
Liam

Carter
Jacob
Arye

Rocco

Mason
Matt
Elijah
Brandon

Connor
Braiden
Charlie

Xavier

Dylan
Luke
Kael
Joseph

Wenrich
Rogan
Lyden
Bodnar

Gibbs
Vassa
Baker
Dilliard

Hartranft
Casciano
Loftus
Wallery

Campbell
Chevere
Dempsey
Hosfeld

DeBoer
Nye

Pulli
Delguidice

Haupt
Rissmiller
Watson
Wilgus

Stofanak
Pysher
Scanlan
Noel

Miller
Madson
Grim
Bodnar

School

Northampton

Moore Township
Bethlehem Township
Bethlehem Township

Wilson

Catasauqua
Parkland Red
Bethlehem Township

Catasauqua
Bethlehem Catholic
Catasauqua

Moore Township

Moore Township
Northampton
Bangor

Bethlehem Catholic

Bangor
Catasauqua
Nazareth Blue
Pocono Mountain

Moore Township
Pen Argyl
Stroudsburg
Stroudsburg

Bethlehem Township
Bangor

Bethlehem Township
Pocono Mountain

Bangor

Nazareth Blue

Pen Argyl

Bethlehem Township

Grade

23.5
22

26.5
15.5

28
14.5
21
19.5

26
17
20
24.5

26
30
23.5
22.5

13
18
25
11

28.5
19
24.5
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15.5
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2015 VEWL JV

PlaceWinners Report

| East

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

76 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

80 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

85 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

90 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

95 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:

105 Lbs:

120 Lbs:

160 Lbs:

Austin
Mason
Danny
Owen

Conner
Nathan
Cameron
Keagan

Leo
Giovanni
Reid
Ferris

Taylor
Braylin
Zachary
Jack

Jayden
Colten
Dylan
Matthew

Brandon
Alek
Benny
Londono

Gitski
Evan
Lucas
Paul

Matthew
Ronald
Landon
Damian

Dylan
Aiden
Austin

Beers
Coon
Spece
Cieslak

Aquino
Ellan
King
Kinney

McMenimen

Silva
Holden
Ethan

Labarre
Ricks
Kondravy
Tosh

Lewter
Keat
Baker
Head

Jenny
Kessler
Soto
Rhamses

Trevor
Schmelz
Weirich
Volpe

Bogardo
Davis
Depuy
Adams

Colford
Compton
Wickham

Northampton
Bethlehem Township
Pocono Mountain
Stroudsburg

Wilson

Northern Lehigh
Wilson

Parkland Red

Bethlehem Catholic
Stroudsburg

Pen Argyl

East Penn Gold

Pen Argyl
Northampton
Parkland Red
Northern Lehigh

Bethlehem Township
Pen Argyl
Catasauqua

Moore Township

Catasauqua
Pen Argyl
Stroudsburg
East Penn Gold

East Penn Gold
Pocono Mountain
Pocono Summit
Pen Argyl

Bethlehem Township
Pocono Summit
Easton PAL

Pocono Mountain

Pocono Summit
Pen Argyl
Wilson

23.5

26.5
12.5
26.5
17

13
24
25
14

28
22
28
29

29
23
22.5
20

30
23
36
255

31.5
31
21.5
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2015 VEWL JV PlaceWinners Report

| East I

4th: Aidan Bowman Northern Lehigh 25
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2015 VEWL JV

PlaceWinners Report

West
Place

46 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

50 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

54 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

58 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

61 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

64 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

67 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

70 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

73 Lbs:

Name

Carter
Austin
Adam
Zachary

Jacob
Mason
Dawson
Jake

Chucky
Braden
Cole
Jesse

Brady
Aaron
Brian
Jameson

Aidan
Shae
Quinton
Carson

Jake
Daniel
Luke
Jack

Brent
Landon
Bradley
Kole

Ayden
William
Cristian
Ermal

Chunko
Green
Gasteratos
Leh

Hall
Thomas
McCoy
Hyland

Gonzalez
Strohl
Lohmann
Scott

Harman
Ciampittiello
Warren
Trainer

Micheli
Linegar
Hammerstone
Hain

Taylor
Lucykanish
Roke
Baker

Malik
BeckowskKi
Chatenka
Koch

Spence
Tigar
Olivieri
Duka

School

Saucon Valley
Lehighton
Whitehall
Lehigh Twp.

Lehighton
Whitehall
Palmerton
Pleasant Valley

Whitehall
Palmerton

Forks Twp.

East Penn Green

Forks Twp.
Parkland Gray
Parkland Gray
Palmerton

Lehigh Twp.
Forks Twp.
Palmer Twp.
Parkland Gray

Forks Twp.
Palmerton
Lehigh Twp.
Forks Twp.

Saucon Valley
Saucon Valley
Lehigh Twp.
Nazareth White

Lehigh Twp.
East Penn Green
Whitehall
Saucon Valley

Grade

21
6.5
28.5
26

21.5
24
22.5
15

28
30
16

12
16
14
29

26
30
23.5
11

24.5
13
30
18.5

19.5
22
24
24

17
11
19
23
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2015 VEWL JV

PlaceWinners Report

| West

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

76 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

80 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

85 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

90 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

95 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

105 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

120 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

160 Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:

Mason
Nicholas
Jack
Nathan

Landon
Nicholas
Cole
Brenden

Landon
Noah
Charlie
Arberi

Jon
Javon
Andrew
Moses

Dylan
Jvier
Tyler
Owen

Bryan
Carson
Owen
Natalie

Stone
Austin
Damian
Jase

Tyler
Jeremiah
Shaun
Tyler

lan
Nahjee
Gavin

Beckowski
Abi-Daher
Urso
Stroup

Roland

Henning-Santiago

Guerney
Sargent

Muth
Roke
Ludwig
Duka

DeNato
Frutchey
Propsner
Hausmann

Bartholomew
Johnson
Horn
Broadhead

Pensyl
Czarnecki
Fairchild
Scuorzo

Klotz
Winters
Garcia
Graziano

Rohn
Gorman
Terwillliger
Cocciolillo

Bower
Adams
Dorn

Saucon Valley
Lehigh Twp.
Parkland Gray
Palmerton

Lehigh Twp.
Easton Saints
Whitehall
Whitehall

Lehigh Twp.
Lehigh Twp.
Palmer Twp.
Saucon Valley

Palisades
Easton Saints
Saucon Valley

East Penn Green

Palmerton
Forks Twp.
Nazareth White
Parkland Gray

Easton Saints
Lehigh Twp.
Forks Twp.
Palmer Twp.

Palmerton
Palisades
Saucon Valley
Easton Saints

Nazareth White
Saucon Valley
Easton Saints
Forks Twp.

Parkland Gray
Palmer Twp.
Pleasant Valley

16
22.5
16
17.5

28

19
14.5

17.5
20.5
24
11

25
15.5
23.5

34
31
17
17

10
19.5
22
12.5

26.5
26
26
14.5

23
21
22
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2015 VEWL JV PlaceWinners Report

| West I

4th: Michael Froilan Saucon Valley 22.5
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