East				
Place	Name		School	Grade
46 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Brayden Luke Nicholas John	Wenrich Rogan Lyden Bodnar	Northampton Moore Township Bethlehem Township Bethlehem Township	23.5 22 26.5 15.5
50 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Logan Cayden Luke Reef	Gibbs Vassa Baker Dilliard	Wilson Catasauqua Parkland Red Bethlehem Township	28 14.5 21 19.5
54 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Mikhail Joseph Johnny Kiefer	Hartranft Casciano Loftus Wallery	Catasauqua Bethlehem Catholic Catasauqua Moore Township	26 17 20 24.5
58 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Cade Devlin Mason Liam	Campbell Chevere Dempsey Hosfeld	Moore Township Northampton Bangor Bethlehem Catholic	26 30 23.5 22.5
61 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Carter Jacob Arye Rocco	DeBoer Nye Pulli Delguidice	Bangor Catasauqua Nazareth Blue Pocono Mountain	13 18 25 11
64 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Mason Matt Elijah Brandon	Haupt Rissmiller Watson Wilgus	Moore Township Pen Argyl Stroudsburg Stroudsburg	28.5 19 24.5 20
67 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Connor Braiden Charlie Xavier	Stofanak Pysher Scanlan Noel	Bethlehem Township Bangor Bethlehem Township Pocono Mountain	3.5 25.5 23.5 10.5
70 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Dylan Luke Kael Joseph	Miller Madson Grim Bodnar	Bangor Nazareth Blue Pen Argyl Bethlehem Township	21.5 15.5 21 3.5

East				
1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Austin Mason Danny Owen	Beers Coon Spece Cieslak	Northampton Bethlehem Township Pocono Mountain Stroudsburg	23.5 24 20 18
76 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Conner Nathan Cameron Keagan	Aquino Ellan King Kinney	Wilson Northern Lehigh Wilson Parkland Red	26.5 12.5 26.5 17
80 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Leo Giovanni Reid Ferris	McMenimen Silva Holden Ethan	Bethlehem Catholic Stroudsburg Pen Argyl East Penn Gold	13 24 25 14
85 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Taylor Braylin Zachary Jack	Labarre Ricks Kondravy Tosh	Pen Argyl Northampton Parkland Red Northern Lehigh	28 22 28 29
90 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jayden Colten Dylan Matthew	Lewter Keat Baker Head	Bethlehem Township Pen Argyl Catasauqua Moore Township	24 28 27.5 21.5
95 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Brandon Alek Benny Londono	Jenny Kessler Soto Rhamses	Catasauqua Pen Argyl Stroudsburg East Penn Gold	25 17.5 23.5 9
105 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Gitski Evan Lucas Paul	Trevor Schmelz Weirich Volpe	East Penn Gold Pocono Mountain Pocono Summit Pen Argyl	29 23 22.5 20
120 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Matthew Ronald Landon Damian	Bogardo Davis Depuy Adams	Bethlehem Township Pocono Summit Easton PAL Pocono Mountain	30 23 36 25.5
160 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	Dylan Aiden Austin	Colford Compton Wickham	Pocono Summit Pen Argyl Wilson	31.5 31 21.5

East				
4th:	Aidan	Bowman	Northern Lehigh	25

West				
Place	Name		School	Grade
46 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Carter Austin Adam Zachary	Chunko Green Gasteratos Leh	Saucon Valley Lehighton Whitehall Lehigh Twp.	21 6.5 28.5 26
50 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jacob Mason Dawson Jake	Hall Thomas McCoy Hyland	Lehighton Whitehall Palmerton Pleasant Valley	21.5 24 22.5 15
54 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Chucky Braden Cole Jesse	Gonzalez Strohl Lohmann Scott	Whitehall Palmerton Forks Twp. East Penn Green	3 28 30 16
58 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Brady Aaron Brian Jameson	Harman Ciampittiello Warren Trainer	Forks Twp. Parkland Gray Parkland Gray Palmerton	12 16 14 29
61 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Aidan Shae Quinton Carson	Micheli Linegar Hammerstone Hain	Lehigh Twp. Forks Twp. Palmer Twp. Parkland Gray	26 30 23.5 11
64 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jake Daniel Luke Jack	Taylor Lucykanish Roke Baker	Forks Twp. Palmerton Lehigh Twp. Forks Twp.	24.5 13 30 18.5
67 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Brent Landon Bradley Kole	Malik Beckowski Chatenka Koch	Saucon Valley Saucon Valley Lehigh Twp. Nazareth White	19.5 22 24 24
70 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Ayden William Cristian Ermal	Spence Tigar Olivieri Duka	Lehigh Twp. East Penn Green Whitehall Saucon Valley	17 11 19 23

West				
1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Mason Nicholas Jack Nathan	Beckowski Abi-Daher Urso Stroup	Saucon Valley Lehigh Twp. Parkland Gray Palmerton	16 22.5 16 17.5
76 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Landon Nicholas Cole Brenden	Roland Henning-Santiago Guerney Sargent	Lehigh Twp. Easton Saints Whitehall Whitehall	0 3 22
80 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Landon Noah Charlie Arberi	Muth Roke Ludwig Duka	Lehigh Twp. Lehigh Twp. Palmer Twp. Saucon Valley	28 0 19 14.5
85 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Jon Javon Andrew Moses	DeNato Frutchey Propsner Hausmann	Palisades Easton Saints Saucon Valley East Penn Green	17.5 20.5 24 11
90 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Dylan Jvier Tyler Owen	Bartholomew Johnson Horn Broadhead	Palmerton Forks Twp. Nazareth White Parkland Gray	25 15.5 23.5 3
95 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Bryan Carson Owen Natalie	Pensyl Czarnecki Fairchild Scuorzo	Easton Saints Lehigh Twp. Forks Twp. Palmer Twp.	34 31 17 17
105 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Stone Austin Damian Jase	Klotz Winters Garcia Graziano	Palmerton Palisades Saucon Valley Easton Saints	10 19.5 22 12.5
120 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:	Tyler Jeremiah Shaun Tyler	Rohn Gorman Terwillliger Cocciolillo	Nazareth White Saucon Valley Easton Saints Forks Twp.	26.5 26 26 14.5
160 Lbs: 1st: 2nd: 3rd:	lan Nahjee Gavin	Bower Adams Dorn	Parkland Gray Palmer Twp. Pleasant Valley	23 21 22

West				
4th:	Michael	Froilan	Saucon Valley	22.5